VISUAL SIGNALS
28
The model 804 family is a medium profile, single flash
strobe light featuring universal mounting, full size 360°
Lexan® lens, high efficiency regulated solid state power
supply, and heavy duty xenon strobe lamp. All units are
polarity protected and have built-in filters to protect
against radio interference and spike voltages. The

10 YEAR WARRANTY!
10 year warranty is included for the power supply and a 2 year warranty for the strobe.
Ordering Information
Model Number
T792HL
T792HL-CHROME
Description
Preemption emitter with black Lexan® housing
Preemption emitter with chrome plated ABS housing
T792HL-R Remote emitter preemption system includes 3” x  7” lamp, power supply, cables and on/off switch
T792HL-PROGCAB Programming Cable
T792HL-HOUSING Replacement black housing and power supply
ECMPS-X Programming software.  X= USB
T792HL-CHR-HOUSING Replacement chrome housing and power supply
RECT-37-VLF Visible Light Filter
Additional Items
Model Number Description
TOMAR ELECTRONICS, INC.  2100 W. OBISPO AVE GILBERT, AZ 85233 USA  TELL 800-338-3133  FAX: 800-688-6627